

PROJECT TITLE: PARCEL 12 DITCH MAINTENANCE, SITE CLEAN UP AND TREE REMOVAL													
Procurement No.: 072026-1049 Project NO.: 101711.01													
Bid Results													
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, August 19, 2026 @ 2:00 PM													
Name of Bidder:						Tucci & Sons, LLC		Rodarte Construction, Inc.		MNG Construction		Northwest Construction, Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 266,540.00	\$ 266,540.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Project Administration	1	LS	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	Temporary Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
4	Clearing, and Grubbing w/Tree and Stump Removal	6	ACRE	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 256,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 179,200.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
5	Upland Excavation and Stockpiling	1,600	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 72,000.00
6	Slag Removal and Disposal	245	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,025.00
7	Ditch Bypass System, Installation and Removal	1	LS	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 435,500.00	\$ 435,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 233,000.00	\$ 233,000.00
8	Ditch Bypass System, Operation	30	DAY	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
9	Ditch Dredging, Maintenance, and Stockpiling	2,200	CY	\$ 108.00	\$ 237,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 110,000.00
10	Stockpile Mixing, Loading, and Transport to Landfill	6,300	TON	\$ 32.00	\$ 201,600.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 195,300.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 170,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 252,000.00
11	Planting and Stabilization	1	LS	\$ 69,500.00	\$ 69,500.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
12	Chain Link Fencing, Type 1 and Type 2	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
13	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
TAXABLE BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$ 1,278,900.00		\$ 1,463,770.00		\$ 1,294,600.00		\$ 884,810.00		\$ 1,248,025.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED			Engineer's Estimate				N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE							Y		Y		Y		
BID SECURITY INCLUDED							Y		Y		Y		
APPARENT RANKING:							5		3		1		2
						Active Construction Inc.		Northwest Cascade, Inc.		Pivetta Brothers Construcion, Inc.		Clean Hydrovac Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	QTY	UOM			Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS			\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 60,205.00	\$ 60,205.00
2	Project Administration	1	LS			\$ 24,024.09	\$ 24,024.09	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 137,055.00	\$ 137,055.00
3	Temporary Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS			\$ 86,250.00	\$ 86,250.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 129,950.00	\$ 129,950.00
4	Clearing, and Grubbing w/Tree and Stump Removal	6	ACRE			\$ 20,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 129,600.00	\$ 46,875.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 268,800.00
5	Upland Excavation and Stockpiling	1,600	CY			\$ 23.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 13,600.00
6	Slag Removal and Disposal	245	TON			\$ 200.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 61,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 59.75	\$ 14,638.75
7	Ditch Bypass System, Installation and Removal	1	LS			\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 345,000.00	\$ 345,000.00	\$ 123,250.00	\$ 123,250.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 198,000.00
8	Ditch Bypass System, Operation	30	DAY			\$ 18,150.00	\$ 544,500.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 219,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 10,965.00	\$ 328,950.00
9	Ditch Dredging, Maintenance, and Stockpiling	2,200	CY			\$ 18.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 125,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 67,100.00
10	Stockpile Mixing, Loading, and Transport to Landfill	6,300	TON			\$ 34.00	\$ 214,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 252,000.00	\$ 22.65	\$ 142,695.00
11	Planting and Stabilization	1	LS			\$ 45,500.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 183,205.00	\$ 183,205.00
12	Chain Link Fencing, Type 1 and Type 2	1	LS			\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 37,750.00	\$ 37,750.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 73,810.00	\$ 73,810.00
13	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	1	LS			\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
TAXABLE BASE BID SUBTOTAL						\$ 1,497,874.09		\$ 1,551,600.00		\$ 1,647,000.00		\$ 1,668,008.75	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED			Engineer's Estimate				N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE							Y		Y		Y		
BID SECURITY INCLUDED							Y		Y		Y		
APPARENT RANKING:							6		7		4		8